Jul 03 2024 (13:54) India Rail Info

Maheshmunda - Koderma Passenger Special (UnReserved)/03605 - Pass - ECR
NGRH/New Giridih to JAUA/Jamua
0h 43m - 32 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 MMD |Maheshmunda Junction 09:35 0 |1 0 61 ER

2 NGRH |New Giridih 09:42 09:44 2m |0 |1 7 64 (334 |[ECR
3 |SLIA [Salaia 09:51 09:53 2m |0 |1 15 |48 |321 |ECR
4  |KWAR |Kawar 10:05 10:07 2m 1 24 |44 [356 |ECR
5 |JASH [Jorashankh Halt 10:17 10:18 Tm |0 |1 31 49 355 |ECR
6 [JAUA (Jamua 10:27 10:29 2m |0 |1 39 |47 (375 |ECR
7 DUTR |Duriatanr Halt 10:41 10:42 Tm |0 |1 48 |35 (372 |ECR
8 |/JKDK |/harkhand Dham Halt 10:48 10:49 m 1 52 25 ECR
9 |REMA |Rema 10:58 11:00 2m |0 |1 55 |22 (360 |ECR
10 [DNWR |Dhanwar 11:18 11:20 2m |0 |1 62 |67 |[375 |ECR
11 |RHBH |Rakesh Bagh Halt 11:27 11:28 im |0 |1 70 |21 ECR
12 |NWDH |Nawadih 11:50 11:52 2m 1 77 |37 ECR
13 |NWSI |Nawal Sahi Halt 12:01 12:02 Tm [0 |1 83 |54 ECR
14 |MHSA |Maheshpur Halt 12:11 12:12 m |0 |1 91 62 ECR
15 |KQRT |Koderma Town 12:21 12:23 2m [0 |1 100 |23 393 |ECR
16 |KQR Koderma Junction 12:50 0o |1 1M1 |- 397 |ECR

Jul 03 2024 (13:54) https://indiarailinfo.com




